Dryers/Accessories
MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 159 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
PAT 10 Dryer
Versatile
The PAT 10 operates as a dryer for hoses, parts and
accessories.  In fact, the PAT 10 is designed with whole
and half trays, plus a variety of tube holders.  The PAT
10 enables you to dry tubes and parts at the same time!

most contaminants
from incoming air
Ordering Information PAT 10
Part # Description
AW-6700 PAT 10 Cabinet Dryer, castered, 5 full
trays and 10 Half Trays with Electric
Timer and automatic Heat Control.
Tube holder for (12) 2-1/4” tubes and
(54) 1-5/16” tubes. 115V, 60 Hz
AW-6745 PAT 10S Cabinet Dryer stationary, same
as above less casters.
AW-3820 Aerosol Delivery Tube, 24” x 1¼”
AW-3821 Aerosol Delivery Tube, 36” x 1¼”
AW-3822 Aerosol Delivery Tube, 48” x 1¼”
AW-3823 Aerosol Delivery Tube, 30” x 1¼”
AW-4185 Disposable Aerosol Tubing 80” x ¾”
AW-4188 ¾” Disposable Tubing, 100’
Louvers provide
rapid air circulation

Power 805W (2747 Btu/hr). Equipped with
Dissipation: hospital grade plug and circuit breaker.
Ordering Information - TAD 25
Part No. Description
AW-1800 TAD 25 Hose Dryer with Curtain, Trays
and Brackets, 115V
AW-1802 TAD 25/2 Hose Dryer only, 115V, 60 Hz
AW-1803 Removable Air Flow Curtain Assembly
AW-1835 Air Flow Curtain
AW-1805 Bracket Strip-Assembly (per section)
AW-1875 Holding Tray Assembly (10” x 10”)
AW-1844-1 6” diameter Filter, (dozen)
AW-1844-2 6” diameter Filter, (case of 100)
2 Rocker switches
control surface
Intake filter eliminates
most contaminants from